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Team Rankings - Through Event 12
Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 St. Charles (North) SCN 302
2 St. Charles (East) SCE 195
3 West Chicago (H.S.) WC 154
4 Crystal Lake (Central) CLC 122
5 DeKalb DK 107
6 Cary (C.-Grove) CG 102
7 Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) DC 96
8 Elgin (H.S.) E 65
9 Bartlett BART 43

10 Algonquin (Jacobs) JAC 31
11 South Elgin SE 19

1,236.00Total
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Results - Swimming
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Rec: 1:49.97 2002 St. Charles North
Nosal, Bernthal, Maples, Fehrman

IHSA1:52.19
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCN1 1:50.43 IHSA
Reynolds, Taylor Jr Clay, Jessica Fr
Jamison, Kaylee Sr Potocki, Ashley Sr

28.02 31.83 25.1325.45
ACLC2 1:52.25

Gomberg, Molly Sr Walker, Natalie Jr
Hogan, Kelly So Socko, Jessica Sr

28.81 30.03 26.2527.16
AWC3 1:53.02

Krengel, Caitlin Sr Shallcross, Julia Sr
McLeland, Katie Sr Howe, Rachel Jr

27.78 31.70 25.5527.99
ADC4 1:56.87

Munson, Karlee So Pauls, Heather Sr
Blogg, Christina Sr Williams, Kali So

29.52 32.79 25.9628.60
AGBN5 1:57.85

DeAnda, Tabitha So Floren, Beth Jr
Brichacek, Meredith So Hartnett, Annastasia So

30.75 33.40 26.2527.45
ACG6 2:04.71

Peterson, Lindsey So Paulson, Ali Jr
Henke, Katherine So Byrd, Jessica Jr

33.35 34.55 27.8428.97
AGN7 2:05.51

Demaris, Nicole Fr Zander, Tracy So
Richards, Christine Fr Grinnel, Megan Fr

36.75 34.29 25.7928.68
ADK8 2:05.62

Blackstone, Sarah Dubrick, Jenna Jr
Primrose, Carly Fr Bex, Kayla Sr

31.85 35.93 27.2730.57
ABART9 2:07.51

Hasenberg, Stephanie So Momsen, Cailey Sr
Strimbu, Ashley Sr McGinnis, Stephanie Jr

29.99 36.29 29.2032.03
AJAC10 2:07.98

Conzelman, Courtney Jr Conzelman, Chelsea Jr
Kwak, Stacey Jr Stolzke, Lacey Sr

31.93 35.48 27.7032.87
AE11 2:09.01

Jaciw, Kristen Jr Sauer, Emilie Sr
Gonzalez, Yessenia Sr Krieb, Karen Jr

34.34 35.37 28.6630.64
ASE12 2:11.62

Smith, Vernonica Musnicki, Rachel So
Ayala, Lauren So Ayala, Casey Fr

34.72 33.65 29.4833.77
AKANE13 2:15.83

Hodge, Kelsey Jr Gaul, Chelsea Fr
Stone, Colleen Jr Stone, Courtney Jr

37.07 38.94 28.1831.64

ASCE--- DQ
Grosser, Jenelle Fr Scott, Kayla Fr
Heggen, Taylor Sr Holmstrom, Amy Jr

31.89 30.48 25.3128.06

Event 3  Women 200 Yard Free
Pool Rec: 1:50.22 2005 Melissa Marik

IHSA1:57.19
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BC SoVan Oost, Alexand1 1:57.03 IHSA
27.26 29.82 29.7430.21

STE FrVenlos, Megan1 1:57.03 IHSA
26.50 29.18 30.7030.65

DK SoTaylor, Kate3 1:57.13 IHSA
26.29 29.18 31.0430.62

WC SrMcLeland, Katie4 1:58.37
27.31 29.38 31.1530.53

SCE SrDesormey, Claire5 1:58.75
27.94 29.73 30.3830.70

BART SoHasenberg, Stephan6 1:58.88
27.93 30.02 30.2830.65

SCN FrDarling, Karen7 1:58.95
26.56 29.18 32.1431.07

SCE JrDauw, Caitlin8 1:59.00
27.61 30.30 30.3330.76

SCN SoHarms, Kelly9 1:59.83
27.13 30.32 30.9831.40

JAC SoSusmarski, Emily10 2:04.16
26.94 29.99 34.1533.08

DK SoPearcy, Kim11 2:04.19
28.22 31.19 32.4232.36

BC SrHassberger, Heathe12 2:04.37
27.42 30.43 34.0232.50

WC FrMadsen, Caitlyn13 2:04.91
28.29 31.69 32.3932.54

CLC SrCollins, Lauren14 2:06.70
29.27 31.94 32.7132.78

BART SrStrimbu, Ashley15 2:06.94
29.57 31.94 32.4732.96

DC SrBlonski, Trente16 2:09.39
29.44 32.51 33.8833.56

CG JrZachwieja, Nicole17 2:09.53
28.70 32.69 33.7134.43

CLC JrTuohy, Elizabeth18 2:10.31
29.80 32.92 34.1433.45

GBN SoDeAnda, Tabitha19 2:11.73
29.28 32.65 35.0734.73

E FrBowers, Tori20 2:12.41
30.42 33.15 34.5734.27

CG JrByrd, Jessica21 2:13.02
30.22 33.75 34.1934.86

STF SoHannon, Bridget22 2:15.35
30.81 34.16 35.0835.30

KANE JrStone, Courtney23 2:16.09
31.17 33.98 35.3135.63

GN SoSchuetz, Val24 2:21.81
31.71 35.46 1:14.64

JAC SoPaolini, Kelsey25 2:21.94
32.77 36.49 35.6337.05

DC SrHolm, Cassie26 2:21.96
33.16 36.49 34.8737.44

E FrHaugan, Alex27 2:22.87
34.18 36.67 35.2436.78

GBN SoWorkman, Shelby28 2:28.27
32.38 37.85 38.1539.89

SE JrBrumball, Amanda29 2:34.95
34.38 39.49 39.2141.87

Event 4  Women 200 Yard IM
Pool Rec: 2:06.85 2003 Katie Straton

IHSA2:13.99
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STE SoSink, Keri1 2:08.07 IHSA
27.77 31.87 31.2037.23

DK SoWaller, Emily2 2:12.53 IHSA
28.85 33.09 30.9839.61

SCN FrEngland, Jessica3 2:14.95
29.62 34.00 30.7940.54

CLC SoHogan, Kelly4 2:15.19
28.81 34.69 30.7540.94

SCN SoChokran, Nicky5 2:15.83
29.08 34.63 32.4239.70

SCE FrScott, Kayla6 2:17.47
29.85 36.19 32.2639.17

SCE JrCabel, Lillian7 2:18.76
29.73 35.30 32.7440.99

DC JrChampa, Teresa8 2:20.53
30.37 36.24 33.0840.84

CG SoPearl, Emily9 2:21.43
29.61 35.03 34.0342.76

GN FrRichards, Christine10 2:21.76
30.53 36.84 32.4941.90

CLC JrWalker, Natalie11 2:22.30
31.23 38.12 34.1238.83

BC FrVan Oost, Courtne12 2:22.74
30.54 35.47 33.6243.11

GBN SoHartnett, Annastasi13 2:23.37
31.91 36.52 32.5042.44

BC FrGray, Jordan14 2:24.80
31.16 35.43 35.7342.48

DC SrPauls, Heather15 2:25.87
32.22 39.17 34.5039.98

WC FrLoftus, Kelly16 2:27.91
30.42 38.68 34.4144.40

E JrOttaviano, Haley17 2:28.88
31.53 38.05 35.2544.05

WC JrLesniak, Jamie18 2:30.02
30.63 38.04 38.1543.20

JAC JrConzelman, Chelse19 2:31.33
32.32 39.68 34.3444.99

BART SrMomsen, Cailey20 2:33.01
33.85 37.38 36.5445.24

DK JrDubrick, Jenna21 2:36.36
33.05 41.51 37.8743.93
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Results - Swimming
(Event 4  Women 200 Yard IM)

KANE JrStone, Colleen22 2:37.17
33.03 40.69 37.1646.29

E FrSprague, Lauren23 2:38.59
37.56 39.58 34.5546.90

BART FrFelix, Erinn24 2:40.03
34.66 40.29 35.5249.56

CG JrPaulson, Ali25 2:40.64
34.89 42.44 38.1545.16

STE FrCoffman, Danielle26 2:42.25
36.83 42.76 37.3645.30

SE SoEllwood, Shannon27 2:50.46
34.30 44.74 40.9150.51

SE FrAyala, Casey28 2:50.49
37.49 42.78 40.8649.36

Event 5  Women 50 Yard Free
Pool Rec: 23.55 2002 Jackie Vavrek

IHSA24.99
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCN SrJamison, Kaylee1 24.27 IHSA
WC SrShallcross, Julia2 24.93 IHSA
CG SoKalenda, Kimberly3 25.19
E FrOttaviano, Hilary4 25.40
DC SrBlogg, Christina5 25.47
SCE JrHolmstrom, Amy6 25.56
SCN SrPotocki, Ashley7 25.82
SCE FrKrzeczowski, Hayl8 25.85
GN FrGrinnel, Megan9 26.19
JAC SoSusmarski, Emily10 26.22
CG SoHenke, Katherine11 26.37
DC SoWilliams, Kali12 26.39
WC JrHowe, Rachel13 26.52
GN FrStanko, Kerry14 26.80
CLC SrSocko, Jessica15 26.87
DK JrAnderson, Emily16 27.07
CLC SrFerguson, Meagan17 27.09
BART SoReiner, Traci18 27.45
DK SrBex, Kayla19 27.57
BART SoMiceli, Ashley20 27.90
E SrSauer, Emilie21 28.49
BC FrMariotti, Ashley22 28.58
SE JrBrumball, Amanda23 29.23
SE SoBly, Sabrina24 29.38
GBN SoMilitello, Kayla25 29.51
STF SoRowan, Ellie26 30.10
STE FrSchneider, Erin27 30.16
GBN SoCummins, Alex28 31.54
JAC SoHansen, Natalie29 33.02
STF SoLusk, Mary Kate30 35.79

Event 6  Women 100 Yard Fly
Pool Rec: 55.70 2004 Payton Johnson

IHSA1:00.29
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCN SrJamison, Kaylee1 57.65 IHSA
27.02 30.63

GBN SoBrichacek, Meredit2 59.58 IHSA
28.09 31.49

SCE JrDauw, Caitlin3 59.88 IHSA
27.88 32.00

WC SrKrengel, Caitlin4 1:00.13 IHSA
27.88 32.25

E FrOttaviano, Hilary5 1:00.75
28.38 32.37

SCN SrNield, Carolynn6 1:00.89
27.86 33.03

JAC JrConzelman, Courtn7 1:02.51
27.93 34.58

GBN JrFloren, Beth8 1:02.98
29.30 33.68

CLC SrParish, Amber9 1:03.24
29.48 33.76

WC FrMadsen, Caitlyn10 1:03.52
29.62 33.90

BC SrHassberger, Heathe11 1:03.53
29.50 34.03

SCE SrHeggen, Taylor12 1:03.67
30.05 33.62

CG SoPearl, Emily13 1:03.97
29.92 34.05

CLC SrGomberg, Molly13 1:03.97
29.70 34.27

DC SoWilliams, Kali15 1:05.46
29.81 35.65

BC FrVan Oost, Courtne16 1:05.58
30.42 35.16

GN FrRichards, Christine17 1:06.80
31.10 35.70

EA JrMoseley, Sally18 1:07.46
31.32 36.14

DK SoPearcy, Kim19 1:08.00
30.48 37.52

KANE JrStone, Courtney20 1:08.49
31.68 36.81

BART SoReiner, Traci21 1:10.18
31.96 38.22

DK FrPrimrose, Carly22 1:10.53
32.00 38.53

KANE JrStone, Colleen23 1:10.71
32.95 37.76

E SrGonzalez, Yessenia24 1:11.89
32.64 39.25

DC JrSchneider, Anna25 1:12.77
32.21 40.56

CG JrGronset, Brittany26 1:13.36
32.49 40.87

BART SrStrimbu, Ashley27 1:13.83
33.76 40.07

SE JrFriese, Amanda28 1:20.11
36.05 44.06

SE FrRhoads, Sarah29 1:28.81
38.85 49.96

STF FrMoore, Meghan30 1:37.01
40.85 56.16

Event 7  Women 100 Yard Free
Pool Rec: 51.90 2002 Laura Fehrman

IHSA53.99
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLC SoHogan, Kelly1 54.36
26.20 28.16

SCE SrDesormey, Claire2 54.54
26.02 28.52

CG SoKalenda, Kimberly3 54.80
26.57 28.23

SCN JrReynolds, Taylor4 54.83
26.46 28.37

SCN FrChokran, Angie5 54.88
26.31 28.57

SCE FrKrzeczowski, Hayl6 55.50
26.82 28.68

DC SrBlogg, Christina7 55.95
26.60 29.35

CG SoOswald, Julie8 56.12
26.96 29.16

CLC SrSocko, Jessica9 59.05
27.79 31.26

WC SoSkorupski, Ania10 59.12
28.33 30.79

WC FrSedjo, Maria11 59.14
29.02 30.12

E JrOttaviano, Haley12 59.25
28.08 31.17

SE SoMusnicki, Rachel13 59.77
28.28 31.49

DK JrAnderson, Emily14 59.88
28.37 31.51

GN SoZander, Hillary15 1:00.74
29.07 31.67

DK SrBex, Kayla16 1:01.19
28.68 32.51

GN FrStanko, Kerry17 1:01.68
28.26 33.42

STE FrCoyle, Maggie18 1:02.19
29.68 32.51

BART SoMiceli, Ashley19 1:02.33
29.40 32.93

BC FrMariotti, Ashley20 1:03.03
30.68 32.35

BART JrMcGinnis, Stephan21 1:03.05
30.61 32.44

JAC JrKwak, Stacey22 1:04.22
29.97 34.25

GBN SoMilitello, Kayla23 1:04.43
30.71 33.72

SE JrSmith, Veronica24 1:04.49
30.53 33.96

E JrKrieb, Karen25 1:04.53
30.83 33.70

DC SrHolm, Cassie26 1:05.04
31.60 33.44
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GBN SoWorkman, Shelby27 1:08.32
32.67 35.65

STE FrSchneider, Erin28 1:08.91
32.19 36.72

STF SoRowan, Ellie29 1:09.11
32.29 36.82

JAC SrStolzke, Lacey--- DQ
30.10

Event 8  Women 500 Yard Free
Pool Rec: 5:00.79 2000 Laura Lipskis

IHSA5:15.99
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BART SoHasenberg, Stephan1 5:09.30 IHSA
27.92 30.06 31.2930.65
31.15 31.63 31.75 31.86
31.96 31.03

DK SoTaylor, Kate2 5:17.80
27.73 30.97 32.2631.94
32.41 32.87 32.81 32.78
32.56 31.47

SCN JrBast, Kristen3 5:18.50
29.56 32.09 32.1832.15
32.16 32.09 32.41 32.07
32.15 31.64

SCE JrGehrman, Diana4 5:20.02
29.81 32.23 32.2131.58
32.28 31.47 31.87 32.73
33.23 32.61

WC SrMcLeland, Katie5 5:20.29
28.37 30.84 32.2031.57
32.27 32.63 33.11 33.27
33.37 32.66

STE FrVenlos, Megan6 5:21.09
27.66 31.11 32.2931.89
32.80 33.47 33.35 33.56
33.07 31.89

SCN SoHarms, Kelly7 5:22.29
28.40 31.12 32.3132.06
32.60 33.17 33.44 33.71
33.14 32.34

SCE JrCabel, Lillian8 5:24.89
29.70 32.84 32.5432.54
32.89 32.47 33.16 33.03
32.91 32.81

DC JrChampa, Teresa9 5:37.83
29.49 32.68 34.1033.56
34.53 34.65 34.84 35.03
34.84 34.11

CLC SrParish, Amber10 5:41.05
30.86 33.76 35.0334.75
34.37 34.51 34.60 34.87
34.60 33.70

GBN SoHartnett, Annastasi11 5:41.78
30.60 34.19 34.2034.47
34.78 34.91 34.80 34.72
35.02 34.09

EA JrMoseley, Sally12 5:49.08
30.65 33.55 35.3934.68
35.71 35.75 35.64 36.67
35.85 35.19

DC SrBlonski, Trente13 5:51.42
32.02 34.14 35.6335.17
36.20 36.18 36.59 36.10
35.87 33.52

CLC JrTuohy, Elizabeth14 5:51.56
31.29 34.55 35.9935.64
36.17 36.29 36.38 36.26
35.97 33.02

E FrBowers, Tori15 5:56.82
31.52 35.39 36.8635.67
36.44 36.65 36.47 36.82
36.46 34.54

CG JrByrd, Jessica16 5:57.83
31.17 35.37 36.0935.62
36.31 36.56 36.53 36.49
37.18 36.51

CG JrZachwieja, Nicole17 5:58.14
31.69 35.26 36.3036.17
37.13 36.45 36.87 36.26
36.62 35.39

WC FrLoftus, Kelly18 5:58.36
32.44 36.01 36.5835.60
36.57 36.78 37.29 36.95
36.11 34.03

BART FrHolte, Katie19 6:01.09
31.73 34.91 36.7336.29
37.61 37.34 37.75 36.78
37.30 34.65

STF SoHannon, Bridget20 6:03.14
31.74 35.32 36.9636.40
37.26 37.31 37.88 37.68
36.28 36.31

DK FrSwartz, Sarah21 6:12.06
32.58 36.24 37.6837.25
38.26 38.08 38.95 39.22
38.80 35.00

SE SoAyala, Lauren22 6:12.46
32.74 35.55 37.0936.31
37.39 37.89 38.41 38.83
39.69 38.56

JAC JrBielak, Ashley23 6:22.41
33.93 36.68 37.9037.76
38.63 39.02 39.94 40.16
40.88 37.51

JAC SoHayden, Stephanie24 6:24.09
34.63 37.90 38.6438.92
39.27 39.50 39.59 39.49
38.87 37.28

E FrHaugan, Alex25 6:30.77
34.61 37.15 39.4042.04
39.70 39.74 39.20 41.03
39.34 38.56

Event 9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Rec: 1:37.80 2002 West Chicago

Biancalana, Sheme, Slattery, Vaverk
IHSA1:40.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ASCN1 1:39.43 IHSA

Jamison, Kaylee Sr Potocki, Ashley Sr
Harms, Kelly So Chokran, Angie Fr

24.31 25.31 24.5725.24
ASCE2 1:40.92

Desormey, Claire Sr Dauw, Caitlin Jr
Holmstrom, Amy Jr Krzeczowski, Hayley Fr

25.61 24.99 25.0925.23
ADK3 1:42.95

Taylor, Kate So Anderson, Emily Jr
Pearcy, Kim So Waller, Emily So

25.49 26.69 24.4326.34
ACG4 1:43.61

Henke, Katherine So Pearl, Emily So
Oswald, Julie So Kalenda, Kimberly So

26.49 26.84 24.8625.42
AWC5 1:46.01

Skorupski, Ania So Sedjo, Maria Fr
Howe, Rachel Jr Madsen, Caitlyn Fr

27.34 26.42 26.5225.73
ADC6 1:47.16

Pauls, Heather Sr Brewer, Natalie Fr
Blonski, Trente Sr Champa, Teresa Jr

26.74 27.13 26.2127.08
AE7 1:49.41

Gonzalez, Yessenia Sr Krieb, Karen Jr
Ottaviano, Haley Jr Ottaviano, Hilary Fr

28.01 28.81 25.3227.27
ACLC8 1:49.87

Collins, Lauren Sr Tuohy, Elizabeth Jr
Napoleoni, Kristen Sr Ferguson, Meagan Sr

28.17 27.61 26.3727.72
AGBN9 1:49.93

Hartnett, Annastasia So Floren, Beth Jr
DeAnda, Tabitha So Brichacek, Meredith So

28.39 27.43 26.5027.61
AJAC10 1:50.93

Conzelman, Chelsea Jr Paolini, Kelsey So
Conzelman, Courtney Jr Susmarski, Emily So

27.75 29.10 25.8128.27
AGN11 1:53.42

Grinnel, Megan Fr Little, Alix
Schuetz, Val So Ross, Amanda Sr

26.76 29.16 27.7929.71
ABART12 1:53.48

McGinnis, Stephanie Jr Felix, Erinn Fr
Reiner, Traci So Miceli, Ashley So

29.15 28.70 27.8827.75
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ASE13 2:02.01
Ayala, Casey Fr Brumball, Amanda Jr
Ellwood, Shannon So Rueger, Rachel Fr

30.35 29.53 32.2029.93
ASTF14 2:12.66

Hannon, Bridget So Lusk, Mary Kate So
Moore, Meghan Fr Rowan, Ellie So

30.50 36.38 30.4235.36

Event 10  Women 100 Yard Back
Pool Rec: 56.42 2005 Melissa Marik

IHSA1:01.29
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCN JrReynolds, Taylor1 59.72 IHSA
28.45 31.27

BC SoVan Oost, Alexand2 1:01.28 IHSA
29.99 31.29

SCN FrDarling, Karen3 1:01.39
29.66 31.73

DK SoWaller, Emily4 1:01.43
30.04 31.39

CLC SrGomberg, Molly5 1:01.61
29.85 31.76

DC SoMunson, Karlee6 1:02.01
30.12 31.89

BC FrGray, Jordan7 1:04.99
30.81 34.18

CG SoOswald, Julie8 1:05.10
32.08 33.02

SCE FrGrosser, Jenelle9 1:05.23
31.38 33.85

GBN SoDeAnda, Tabitha10 1:05.89
31.87 34.02

WC JrHowe, Rachel11 1:05.90
SCE FrKanies, Colleen12 1:06.33

32.57 33.76
GBN SoBrichacek, Meredit13 1:07.45

32.97 34.48
CLC SrCollins, Lauren14 1:07.80

33.15 34.65
JAC JrConzelman, Courtn15 1:08.45

32.63 35.82
WC SoSkorupski, Ania16 1:10.21

34.42 35.79
STE FrCoyle, Maggie17 1:10.43

34.51 35.92
DK FrSwartz, Sarah18 1:10.65

34.31 36.34
CG SoPeterson, Lindsey19 1:11.85

34.89 36.96
BART SoTait, Rebecca20 1:12.35

35.21 37.14
GN SoZander, Hillary21 1:12.52

35.55 36.97
E JrJaciw, Kristen22 1:13.68

35.25 38.43

JAC JrKwak, Stacey23 1:14.89
35.56 39.33

BART SoParry, Shannon24 1:14.92
36.87 38.05

E FrSprague, Lauren25 1:15.12
37.09 38.03

SE JrSmith, Veronica26 1:17.90
37.56 40.34

SE FrAyala, Casey27 1:20.39
37.75 42.64

GN FrDemaris, Nicole28 1:21.63
39.54 42.09

Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breast
Pool Rec: 1:03.18 2006 Ashley Wanland

IHSA1:08.59
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLC JrWalker, Natalie1 1:06.25 IHSA
30.94 35.31

STE SoSink, Keri2 1:06.54 IHSA
31.96 34.58

WC SrKrengel, Caitlin3 1:07.84 IHSA
32.13 35.71

SCN FrClay, Jessica4 1:09.15
32.24 36.91

SCN FrChokran, Angie5 1:09.45
32.82 36.63

SCE FrScott, Kayla6 1:10.96
33.70 37.26

WC SrShallcross, Julia7 1:11.33
33.01 38.32

DC SrPauls, Heather8 1:12.80
34.52 38.28

CG JrPaulson, Ali9 1:14.31
34.91 39.40

GBN JrFloren, Beth10 1:15.45
34.95 40.50

SCE SrHeggen, Taylor11 1:15.62
35.49 40.13

DC FrBrewer, Natalie12 1:16.97
36.45 40.52

E SrSauer, Emilie13 1:17.00
36.33 40.67

CG SoHenke, Katherine14 1:17.08
35.76 41.32

GN SoZander, Tracy15 1:17.14
36.66 40.48

SE SoMusnicki, Rachel16 1:17.28
35.71 41.57

DK JrDubrick, Jenna17 1:17.56
36.24 41.32

JAC JrBielak, Ashley18 1:19.15
37.26 41.89

DK FrPrimrose, Carly19 1:19.19
37.16 42.03

JAC JrConzelman, Chelse20 1:19.32
37.10 42.22

BART SrMomsen, Cailey21 1:19.55
37.18 42.37

STE FrCoffman, Danielle22 1:20.47
37.79 42.68

E JrKrieb, Karen23 1:22.58
38.53 44.05

CLC SrNapoleoni, Kristen24 1:23.40
39.01 44.39

KANE JrHodge, Kelsey25 1:26.39
41.28 45.11

KANE FrGaul, Chelsea26 1:26.73
41.01 45.72

SE FrRueger, Rachel27 1:28.54
41.64 46.90

GN SoAnderson, Sam28 1:32.88
42.65 50.23

STF FrMoore, Meghan29 1:34.62
43.72 50.90

STF SoLusk, Mary Kate30 1:35.28
42.98 52.30

GBN FrMuzzy, Meghan31 1:42.90
46.67 56.23

Event 12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay
Pool Rec: 3:34.35 2004 Neuqua Valley High

Soltys              , Patterson           , Mason
IHSA3:41.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ASCN1 3:39.30 IHSA

Darling, Karen Fr Harms, Kelly So
Reynolds, Taylor Jr Chokran, Angie Fr

26.49 55.29 55.4626.33
26.07 54.75 25.76 53.80

ASCE2 3:39.43 IHSA
Desormey, Claire Sr Krzeczowski, Hayley Fr
Gehrman, Diana Jr Dauw, Caitlin Jr

26.53 54.92 55.0326.27
26.90 55.93 25.57 53.55

AWC3 3:44.66
McLeland, Katie Sr Madsen, Caitlyn Fr
Shallcross, Julia Sr Krengel, Caitlin Sr

26.85 55.55 56.9826.93
26.49 56.86 26.03 55.27

ADK4 3:48.36
Taylor, Kate So Anderson, Emily Jr
Pearcy, Kim So Waller, Emily So

26.89 55.90 59.8728.12
27.21 57.41 26.12 55.18

ACLC5 3:50.61
Collins, Lauren Sr Socko, Jessica Sr
Ferguson, Meagan Sr Hogan, Kelly So

28.97 1:00.46 57.2926.93
27.56 58.03 26.01 54.83

ACG6 3:50.74
Pearl, Emily So Zachwieja, Nicole Jr
Oswald, Julie So Kalenda, Kimberly So

28.10 58.82 58.1627.26
27.27 57.91 26.40 55.85
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Results - Swimming
(Event 12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ADC7 3:54.59
Munson, Karlee So Williams, Kali So
Champa, Teresa Jr Blonski, Trente Sr

28.01 59.74 57.7727.19
27.76 59.67 27.02 57.41

AE8 3:59.94
Gonzalez, Yessenia Sr Bowers, Tori Fr
Ottaviano, Haley Jr Ottaviano, Hilary Fr

29.64 1:02.41 1:02.2929.22
28.32 59.69 26.35 55.55

ABART9 4:00.67
Miceli, Ashley So Reiner, Traci So
Strimbu, Ashley Sr Hasenberg, Stephanie So

29.43 1:02.15 1:02.4829.29
28.32 59.49 27.20 56.55

AJAC10 4:17.67
Susmarski, Emily So Paolini, Kelsey So
Hayden, Stephanie So Bielak, Ashley Jr

27.28 57.12 1:05.4731.00
31.99 1:08.49 31.77 1:06.59

ASE11 4:24.10
Ayala, Lauren So Bly, Sabrina So
Musnicki, Rachel So Smith, Vernonica

31.09 1:05.75 1:05.1930.33
32.42 1:08.09 30.09 1:05.07


